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References

Krista Francis

Human Resources

Women & Infants Hospital of RI
101 Dudley Street

Providence, RI 02905
KMFrancis@CareNE.org

(401) 274-1100

Mike Verbitski, MHA

Director, Patient Access

JFK Memorial Hospital

47111 Monroe Street

Indio, CA 92201
Michael.Verbitski@tenethealth.com
(760) 342-7316

Tracie Luther

Director Employee/Labor Relations
Brooks Memorial Hospital

529 Central Avenue

Dunkirk, NY 14048
tluther@brookshospital.org

(716) 363-7263

Bridget Russo

Vice President Talent Management
CHS Mercy Hospital of Buffalo

565 Abbot Road

Buffalo, NY 14220
brusso@chsbuffalo.org

(716) 828-3685

Melissa Beers

Regional Cheif Nursing Officer
Select Medical

4714 Gettysburg Rd.
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
mbeers@selectmedical.com
(717) 635-0870

Chea Mendoza

Staffing Coordinator Nursing Admin.
Fountain Valley Regional Hospital
17100 Euclid Street

Fountain Valley, CA 92708
chea.mendoza@tennethealth.com
(714) 966-8008

Judy Quinn

Vice President Nursing
Cape Cod Healthcare

25 Communications Way
Hyannis, MA 02601
jquinn@capecodhealth.org
(716) 363-7253
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